rom: Janjes (jirriks 26:496 ge 2 of 4 To: **Division** of Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002204493)))



H170002204493ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA003606023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-C645

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fut annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:____

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE DGU INSURANCE ASSOCIATES, LLC

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

ç

ĊD)

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

file:///C:/Users/james.tanks/Desktop/DGU%20Insurance.html AUG 21 2017

Page 3 of 4	2017-08-18	8 11.26 49 CST	16144554862 From: James
-			
	COVERIA		
	COVER LI	STICK	
FO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
DGU INSURANCE ASSOCIATES, I	_LC		
SUBJECT:Name	s of Limited Lie	ability Company	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this			
Daniel Yi			
Name of Person			
NFP Corp.			
Firm/Company			
340 Madison Avenue, 20th Floor			
Address			
New York, NY 10173			
City/State and Zip Code			
dhrankaj@nfp.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notif		
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:		
Daniel Yi	212 at (301-4058	
Name of Person	*** (Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	fumber
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Re Di P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations O. Box 6327 Illahassee, Florida 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:		
🗆 \$25 Filing Fee		55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
			•

:

.

į

ł

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida

2. (a)			(b)			
2. (u)	Principal office address	of limited liability company: ESTREET ADDRESS		Mailing address of lin	nited liability company: <u>OST OFFICE BOX</u>)	
			_			
	12/30/2009		LO	9000123125		
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/reg AYER, KATHLEEN	gistration in Florida	4.	Document numb	er	
J. (u)	Registered Agent and Registere 1605 MAIN ST.	ed Office shown on the records of	of the Florida De	ept. of Stote:		
	Registered Office Address (SUITE 600	(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE			2017 AUS 18 PM 12: 08 SUCKETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID	٠ ٢
	SARASOTA	, i	FL		NHA NHAA	 r
					8 1355 1955	'n
(b)	Foter nume of NEW Register	ed Agent and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	rod Office addre		E. F.	-
	C T Corporation System				1.08 1.08 1.08 1.08	-
	NEW Registered Office Addr	¢55:				
	1200 South Pine Island Ro	/ad				
	Plantation	,	FL_33324	<u></u>		
the cha agent v	limited liability company i ange or changes are made, will be identical. Or, in th ere authorized by an affir icles of organization or the	the Florida street address e case of a Florida limited native vote of the member	of the register Hability com s of the limited he limited lia	red office and the busines ipany, it is hereby confirm ed liability company or as bility company.	ed that the change(s) otherwise provided in	
			Veroni	ca Moo, Vice President of N	FP Property & Casualty	
Sign I here provis ine ob to mer notifie	nure of a second or authorized by accept the appointmen ions of all statutes related ligations of my position as ety reflect a change if the all working of this change are working of this change	representative of a member tas registered agent and a to the proper and comple registered agent as provi registered office address,	agree to act it ele performan ided for in Ch , J hereby con	Printed or typed at this capacity. I further a ice of my duties, and I am apter 605, F.S. Or, if this irm that the limited liability	nne of signce Services, inc., as Solv apree to comply with the familiar with and accept document is being filed lity company has been	a Membe
1.V. C. I (C	Componition Byttem	elle 1 Her	🦯 BALVANA I	Menta-Ghay Nient Cecentary		
	Divisi	ion of Corporations, P.C. FILING	D. Box 6327+ FFER:*\$25:0	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

INHS18 (2/14)